TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

L VI o €rsaLBE
(NDYSPEAYYNC LIS HTYAF W) wrzas SECTION NUMBER >34Bz 290
MAIN FRAME SECTION

(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

66




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

LivE I VYA

(AN ORYN° ZO9hDYOF

MAIN FRAME

(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

UED

kA A g
SECTION

f79@17§%

| 534Bz 290

SECTION NUMBER

Kv—7 ORFRHRTHBELCEIHADT, £y FESTEILTLEIY.
¥hen cordering items marked * ,indicate the set number
hecause they are available only as a set.

ey FERFG /SET M

BBE B

PART NAME

Wi
M w%aa/PART M Heie/ COMPONENT PARTS o Qty
1 5342 29 511 Q-4 FRAME 1
: 2 9670052008 YoIWwkatibh M5X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X20 12
N 3 9670054008 yrWirsclbt M5X40 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X40 4
4 9670051608 YWk R*lbE M5X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT ML5X1é6 4
5 9670081808 Yryupgscibk M8X18 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M8X18 16
6 5340 29 241 74259 E BRACKET 2
7 5340 29 236 AT - STAY 1
8 5341 61 651 R - HOLDER 2
9 9660030014 FUE M3 HEXAGON NUT M3 2
10 99960 512-537° FL15W FLUORESCENT I_AMP FL154 1
11 5340 61 161 F1d19bohYy LaMP COVER 1
12 9710040008 NMRYVNA™ R M4 SPRING WASHER M4 Z
13 9642040814 FTAYIRIY MAXSB SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M&4XS 2
14 9710050008 NV RYNANR M5 SPRING WASHER M5 10
16 9648031014 ¥5323% M3X10 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M3X10 2
17 5340 61 163-1 INSHYp BRACKET 1
18 5340 61 162-1 AT - STAY 1
19 9642053014 TASJRIM M5X30 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X30 2
20 9642051014 FAYIEIY M5X10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X10 8
21 5340 29 238 hn»- COVER d
22 5342 29 512 FL-4 FRAME 1
23 5344 61 655 Loy - SENSOR 2
24 9710030008 ARRY“NH™ R M3 SPRING WASHER M3 é
25 9642031414 FTA®RIRIY M3IX14 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3X14 6
26 5340 61 164 IVNSHYp BRACKET 1
27 5340 29 235-1 AT - STAY 1
28 5340 29 237-1 AT - STAY 1
. 30 5340 82 523 2VSH9yt BRACKET 2
= 31 9648040814 ¥3223™ M4XS SMALLL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M4X8 20
32 5342 87 5692 A= NO NP PAPER GUIDE 5
33 5340 36 561-1 AT - STAY 2z
34 5340 36 562 RS GUIDE 5
35 5330 29 235-4 AF- STAY 1
36 5290 36 351 N“zxny SPRING STUD 1
37 5340 36 563-1 JES55Yp BRACKET y
38 5340 61 612 oY - SENSOR 1
39 9670051001 YEYER™ILE MSX10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 2
40 5330 29 236 AT- STAY 1
.
t

67





